COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 58 WOMEN U18 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

3

LARSSON Olivia

STENING Rut

LINDEBERG Hilda
SONDERGAARD Emilie
SVANBERG Emilie

HAIKARA - BLOKERET Anna
JOHANSSON Linnea
LARSEN Mille B.

Empty lane

CRAFT ;:-

CLUB

LDKF

Kung

NKK

VKKC

FAN

KaMe

HMKK

KKES
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LYNGBY KANOKLUB

19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024

SAT AM 10:35

RESULT

4761
+00.00

4844
+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551552

4894
+04.30

4992
+05.12

5272
+06.16

5285
+07.42

5354
+05.30

5655
+08.48

5790
+12.95
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