

RACE 58 WOMEN U18 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 3

SAT AM 10:35

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	3	LARSSON Olivia	LDKF	4761 +00.00
2	6	STENING Rut	Kung +18446744073709551615.18446744073709551552	4844
3	7	LINDEBERG Hilda	NKK	4894 +04.30
4	5	SØNDERGAARD Emilie	VKKC	4992 +05.12
5	1	SVANBERG Emilie	FAN	5272 +06.16
6	2	HAIKARA - BLOKERET Anna	KaMe	5285 +07.42
7	4	JOHANSSON Linnea	HMKK	5354 +05.30
8	9	LARSEN Mille B.	KKES	5655 +08.48
9	8	Empty lane		5790 +12.95

